
TOMORROW’S LIGHTING FOR A GREENER PLANET

● Class I: Wet Location

● Main Material: 70%die-cast
   Aluminium+10%glass

● Total Wattage: 2*12W=24W

● Time: 5s, 1min, 5min, 20min

● Detect Distance: Up to 18±2m

Item # Power
(W)

Volt
(V)

Lumen
(LM)

Life
(H)

Color
Temperature(K)

Sensor
Angle(°)

L01411W 24100-240V 300001500 5000 270°

CRI

80
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LED Security Lights_with Sensor
2-HEAD 

270270

306mm

201mm

199mm


